
Fly Ash 

Generated

Fly ash 

Utilised
Fly ash Stock

Bottom Ash 

Generated

Botom 

Ash 

Utilised

Bottom 

Ash 

Stock

Stock till March 2022 963797 85464

April-2022 262707 84066 18307 1029556 21017 21017 85464 105083 39324 36540 72.19

May-2022 241411 77252 20589 1086219 19313 19313 85464 96565 39902 0 41.32

June-2022 257640 82445 32167 1136497 20611 20611 85464 103056 52778 0 51.21

July-2022 244282 78170 40741 1173926 19543 19543 85464 97713 60284 0 61.69

August-2022 228596 73151 8313 1238764 18288 18288 85464 91439 26601 0 29.09

September-2022 224690 71901 10089 1300576 17975 17975 85464 89876 28064 0 31.23

October-2022 196703 62945 24071 1339450 15736 15736 85464 78681 39807 0 50.59

November-2022 213539 68332 14496 1393286 17083 17083 85464 85415 31579 0 36.97

December-2022 199640 63885 30854 1426317 15971 15971 85464 79856 46825 0 58.64

January-2023 232819 74502 47318 1453501 18626 18626 85464 93128 65944 0 70.81

February-2023 186134 59563 42206 1470858 14891 14891 85464 74454 57097 175956 313.02

March-2023 217711 69668 56452 1484074 17417 17417 85464 87085 73869 221734 339.44

Cumulative 2022-23 2705872 865880 345603 1484074 216471 216471 85464 1082351 562074 434230 92.05

Legacy Ash available till 

March-2023 in MT

Legacy Ash Disposal till 

March-2023 in MT

Legacy ash available after 

disposal 

Operational 

Pond Ash 

Disposal  in 

low lying 

area (MT)

http://www.avanthapower.com/bs-jpl-ash-status.asp?links=jplas

Jhabua Power Ltd. - 1X600 MW Coal Based Thermal Power Project

Month-Year Coal 

Consumed 

(MT)

 Ash Utilization  (MT) vis-à-vis Ash Generation (MT)
Total 

Ash 

Generated 

(MT)

Total  Ash 

Utilised (Fly + 

Bottom Ash)  

(MT)

Percentage 

Total Ash 

Utilised 

(%)

Remarks
FLY ASH BOTTOM ASH

1569538

434230

1135308

http://www.avanthapower.com/bs-jpl-ash-status.asp?links=jplas









